May 14, 2008
LP38512-1.8
1.5A Fast-Transient Response Low-Dropout Linear
Voltage Regulator with Error Flag
General Description
The LP38512-1.8 Fast-Transient Response Low-Dropout
Voltage Regulator offers the highest-performance in meeting
AC and DC accuracy requirements for powering Digital

to
r
Ordering Information
TABLE 1. Package Marking and Ordering Information
Output
Voltage
Order Number
Package Type Package Marking Supplied As:
1.8
LP38512TJ-1.8 TO263-5 THIN LP38512TJ-1.8 Rail
LP38512TJX-1.8 TO263-5 THIN LP38512TJ-1.8 Tape and Reel
LP38512TS-1.8 TO263-5 LP38512TS-1.8 Rail
LP38512TSX-1.8 TO263-5 LP38512TS-1.8 Tape and Reel
Connection Diagrams
20183004
Top View
TO-263 5 Pin Package